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Welcome to Data Capturing System: DENTAL

Institute ID: IR-N-C-13998
Institute Name: Swargiya Dadasaheb Kalmegh, Smruti Dental College, Wanadongri Rd., Hingana, Dist. Nagpur

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 100
PG [3 Years Program(s)] 24 24 24

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from Institution  from the reimbursement
female) and Central Funds Private Bodies
Government
UG I[5Years 85 417 502 500 1 1 39 201 190 15 0 35
Program(s)]
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(All
programs
of all years)

PG [3 Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students = Students
16 48

Total
Students
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UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

100
100

100

Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
State State Country Backward Challenged receiving full receiving full receiving full
(Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement = reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from Institution  from the
female) and Central Funds Private Bodies
Government
63 1 0 3 27 8 12 0
No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed
students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates per annum (Amount
the year placed in Rs.) Studies
100 2020-21 90 0 0 (Zero) 17
100 2021-22 91 0 0 (Zero) 1
100 2022-23 82 64 315000 (Three lakhs fifteen 18
thousand)
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No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

10

No. of students

selected for Higher
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2018-19)

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

24

24

24

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

22

23

22

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

22

21

20

No. of
students
placed

21

21

20

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

1165000 (Eleven Lacs sixty
five thousand)

945000 (Nine Lac Forty Five
thousand)

1056000 (Ten lakhs fifty six
thousand)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

2022-23

0

0
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Total Students

2021-22

2020-21

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

0
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2022-23

Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 3787097 (Thirty seven lakhs eighty s

even thousand ninety seven)

New Equipment for Laboratories 921198 (Nine lakhs twenty one thou

sand one hundred ninety eight)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on
Land and Building)

11957200 (One crore nineteen lakh
s fifty seven thousand two hundred)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 86397184 (Eight crore sixty three la
khs ninty seven thousand one hund

red eighty four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

39640165 (Three crore ninety six la
khs forty thousand one hundred six
ty five)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc. 704500 (Seven lakhs four thousand
five hundred)

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to DENTAL)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 19 21
Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 7
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2021-22

Utilised Amount

2918400 (Twenty nine lakh eighteen
thousand four hundred )

382260 (Three Lac Eighty two thous
and two hundred sixty)

2181832 (Twenty one lac eighty one
thousand eight hundred thirty two)

80636104 (Eight Crore six Lac Thirty
Six Thousand one hundred four)

26370417 (Two crore sixty three lac
seventy thousand four hundred sev
enteen)

1283690 (twelve lac eighty three tho
usand six hundred ninety)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

4422510 (Forty four lakh twenty two
thousand five hundred ten)

730737 (seven lac thirty thousand s
even hundred thirty seven)

8809376 (Eighty Eight Lakh Nine Th
ousand Three Hundred And Sevent
y Six)

85553099 (Eight crore fifty five lac Fi
fty Three Thousand and ninety nin
e)

29067624 (two crore ninety Lac sixt
y seven thousand six hundred twen
ty four)

1255654 (twelve lac fifty five thousa
nd six hundred fifty four)

2020-21
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Financial Year

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

OPD Attendance

OPD Attendance

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2022-23

1293600

Twelve Lakhs ninety three thousand six hundred

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2022

565

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22

647600

Six lakh forty seven thousand six hundred

2020-21

607600

six lac seven thousand six hundred

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?  Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

1 Dr Sanjay Patil 57  Professor Male

2 Dr Deepak Kumar 45  Professor Male
Nagpal
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Qualification

MDS

MDS

Experience (In
Months)

360

192

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Joining
Date

17-02-
2012

18-09-
2021

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dr Rashmi Jawalekar

Dr Pankaj Akhare

Dr Harish Atram

Dr Akanksha Kumar

Dr Komal Mankar

Dr Sneha waghmare

Dr Aarzoo Agrawal

Mohota

Dr Salman Ansari

Dr Deepti Gattani

Dr Sneha Puri

Dr Grishmi Niswade

Dr Ambar Raut

Dr Vandana Gade

Dr Rishikesh Meshram

63

45

46

35

30

33

33

44

53

38

35

39

51

47

Professor

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Reader

Reader

Reader

Reader

Reader

Reader
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

395

169

151

49

15

15

20

152

300

98

76

108

276

115

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-08-
2020

11-06-
2019

16-08-
2010

16-03-
2019

05-01-
2022

03-01-
2022

12-08-
2021

08-07-
2010

20-09-
2010

26-10-
2017

07-11-
2016

03-07-
2013

28-02-
2008

07-09-
2013

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

6/12



1/31/24, 3:33 PM

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Dr Nikhil Sathawane

Dr Deepa Thakur

Dr Nitin Jogad

Dr Shashank Nanhe

Dr Juzer Rasul

Dr Jaykumar Gade

Dr Krishankumar Lahoti

Dr Jasmeetsingh

Chandhok

Dr Jayshree Sajjanar

Dr Mohsim Quazi

Dr Neha Mahajan

Dr Apurva khotpal

Dr Sanjana Jirafe

Dr Sonam Agrawal

39

36

36

37

53

62

46

41

38

38

36

33

32

34

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

Professor

Reader

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

MDS

MDS

MD

MDS

BDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

90

72

81

48

276

360

216

144

95

48

54

18

16

54

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-08-
2021

22-03-
2019

12-08-
2019

01-03-
2019

01-01-
2008

02-05-
2006

31-05-
2007

26-07-
2014

17-05-
2016

01-03-
2019

12-08-
2018

11-10-
2021

01-01-
2022

12-08-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

712
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Dr Meetesh Banik

Dr Prajakta Thool

Dr Neha Alone

Dr Akshay Daga

Dr Manu Goel

Dr Akshay Mishra

Dr Aishwarya Kadu

Dr Vyanktesh Shahu

Dr Kavita Gupta

Dr Arun Sajjanar

Dr Pankaj Chavan

Dr Milind Wasnik

Dr Niharika Gahlod

Dr Yogita Dhengar

38

32

34

43

43

36

36

35

40

45

36

36

34

46

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Reader

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Professor

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

MDS

66

41

36

156

108

103

86

56

36

161

77

55

44

79

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-04-
2019

22-11-
2019

29-10-
2020

31-01-
2020

19-08-
2015

08-01-
2014

13-01-
2016

08-12-
2018

24-02-
2020

04-01-
2016

16-12-
2016

28-10-
2018

31-08-
2019

09-09-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Dr Swati Chaturvedi

Dr Surbhi Pandagale

Dr Madhukar Parchand

Dr Sidhartha Banerjee

Dr Nitin Dhok

DrJagan S Limje

Dr Vivek Bhalerao

Dr Sameer Shahane

Dr Makarand Deshkar

Dr Sanjana Deshmukh

Dr Rakhi Chandak

Dr Ashish Lanjekar

Dr Romita Gaikwad

Dr Rashmi Tamgadge

55

71

35

47

70

63

43

60

31

48

40

36

39

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

MDS

MDS

MS

Ph.D

MD

MD

MD

MD

MS

MDS

MDS

Ph.D

MDS

MDS

56

13

432

41

125

240

220

57

14

25

157

155

94

51

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-09-
2018

13-01-
2021

01-04-
2019

18-08-
2019

25-09-
2012

30-03-
2007

27-02-
2008

27-03-
2017

15-02-
2022

18-03-
2021

06-07-
2012

28-05-
2010

26-10-
2015

24-12-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Dr Dhiran Talatule

Dr Manisha Nagdive

Dr Anuradha Charde

Dr Siddharth Jagtap

Dr Sanjay Gadekar

Dr Ritesh Borkar

Dr Sarla Magar

Dr Devendra Sortey

Dr Rajendra Jikar

Dr Amrita Wairagde

Dr Anuj Sharma

Dr Chaitra Devi

Dr Himanshi Solanki

Dr Priya Mittal

30

50

42

47

61

46

49

67

55

39

41

38

31

35

Lecturer

Reader

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Reader

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

MDS

Ph.D

MD

MS

MS

MD

Ph.D

MS

MD

MD

MD

MDS

MDS

MDS

39

276

68

71

50

100

29

110

322

29

72

16

14

26

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

31-12-
2019

07-01-
2021

01-06-
2017

01-07-
2015

08-12-
2018

12-08-
2018

29-10-
2020

09-01-
2019

05-07-
2017

15-02-
2022

24-01-
2022

01-12-
2022

06-01-
2023

09-06-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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73 Dr Prafulla Gaikwad 47  Professor Male MDS 20 Yes 05-09- Regular
2022

74 Dr Lubna Tabassum 42  Assistant Professor Female MDS 10 Yes 06-02- Regular
Siddiqui 2023

75 Dr Vijay Bagul 46  Associate Professor Male MDS 104 Yes 01-03- Regular
2019

76 Dr Pranjali Charde 29  Assistant Professor Female MDS 16 Yes 12-11- Regular
2022

77 Dr Shreyas Gedam 31  Assistant Professor Male MDS 16 Yes 12-11- Regular
2022

78 Dr Preeti Kumari 29  Assistant Professor Female MDS 6 Yes 10-04- Regular
Sharma 2023

79 Dr Anchal Saxena 29  Assistant Professor Female MDS 2 Yes 01-06- Regular
2023

80 Dr Twinkle Lokhande 28  Assistant Professor Female MDS 2 Yes 01-06- Regular
2023

81 Dr Chinamayee 28  Assistant Professor Female MDS 2 Yes 01-06- Regular
Dahihandikar 2023

82 Dr kartikay Saxena 40  Associate Professor Male MDS 14 Yes 01-12- Regular
2022

83 Dr Vinanti Bodele 30  Assistant Professor Female MDS 12 Yes 16-01- Regular
2023

84 Dr Mrunali Jambhulkar 28  Assistant Professor Female MDS 18 Yes 03-10- Regular
2022

85 Dr Priyanka Dhantam 29  Assistant Professor Female MDS 26 Yes 16-06- Regular
2022

86 Dr Sahil Bundhele 28  Assistant Professor Male MDS 18 Yes 01-10- Regular
2022
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87 Dr Rutuja Muneshwar
88 Dr Rupal Salwankar
89 Mr Tridev Adak
90 Dr Jawed Bhat
91 Dr Abhay Buddhe
92 Dr Sandeep Thakur
93 Dr Shashikant Thool
94 Dr Hemant Mohad
95 Dr Nilesh Pardhe

(J Iagree

27

24

31

42

41

30

57

38

46

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Other

Dean / Principal / Director / Vice

Chancellor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

MDS

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MD

MS

MDS

MD

BDS

MDS

12

12

12

14

227

100

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-01-
2023

06-01-
2023

07-01-
2023

06-12-
2022

01-03-
2023

01-06-
2023

01-04-
2009

25-01-
2013

20-09-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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