

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: DENTAL

Institute ID: IR-N-C-13998

Institute Name: Swargiya Dadasaheb Kalmegh, Smruti Dental College, Wanadongri Rd., Hingana, Dist. Nagpur

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	100	100	100	100	100	
PG [3 Years Program(s)]	24	24	24			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]		417	502	500	1	1	39	201	190	15	0	35

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
PG [3 Years Program(s)]		48	64	63	1	0	3	27	8	12	0	10

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2016-17	100	100	2020-21	90	0	0 (Zero)	17
2017-18	100	100	2021-22	91	0	0 (Zero)	1
2018-19	100	100	2022-23	82	64	315000 (Three lakhs fifteen thousand)	18

PG [3	3 Years Program(s)]: Placement	& higher studies	for previous 3 years
-------	-------------------	---------------	------------------	----------------------

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	24	22	(2020-21)	22	21	1165000 (Eleven Lacs sixty five thousand)	1
(2019-20)	24	23	(2021-22)	21	21	945000 (Nine Lac Forty Five thousand)	0
(2020-21)	24	22	(2022-23)	20	20	1056000 (Ten lakhs fifty six thousand)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	14

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)								
Library	3787097 (Thirty seven lakhs eighty s even thousand ninety seven)	2918400 (Twenty nine lakh eighteen thousand four hundred)	4422510 (Forty four lakh twenty two thousand five hundred ten)						
New Equipment for Laboratories	921198 (Nine lakhs twenty one thou sand one hundred ninety eight)	382260 (Three Lac Eighty two thous and two hundred sixty)	730737 (seven lac thirty thousand s even hundred thirty seven)						
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	11957200 (One crore nineteen lakh s fifty seven thousand two hundred)	2181832 (Twenty one lac eighty one thousand eight hundred thirty two)	8809376 (Eighty Eight Lakh Nine Th ousand Three Hundred And Sevent y Six)						
Annual Operational Expenditure									
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	86397184 (Eight crore sixty three la khs ninty seven thousand one hund red eighty four)	80636104 (Eight Crore six Lac Thirty Six Thousand one hundred four)	85553099 (Eight crore fifty five lac Fi fty Three Thousand and ninety nin e)						
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	39640165 (Three crore ninety six la khs forty thousand one hundred six ty five)	26370417 (Two crore sixty three lac seventy thousand four hundred sev enteen)	29067624 (two crore ninety Lac sixt y seven thousand six hundred twen ty four)						
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	704500 (Seven lakhs four thousand five hundred)	1283690 (twelve lac eighty three tho usand six hundred ninety)	1255654 (twelve lac fifty five thousa nd six hundred fifty four)						

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to DENTAL)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	19	21	9
Total no. of Funding Agencies	3	7	5

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1293600	647600	607600
Amount Received in Words	Twelve Lakhs ninety three thousand six hundred	Six lakh forty seven thousand six hundred	six lac seven thousand six hundred

OPD Attendance

OPD Attendance

1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2022

565

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Sanjay Patil	57	Professor	Male	MDS	360	Yes	17-02- 2012		Regular
2	Dr Deepak Kumar Nagpal	45	Professor	Male	MDS	192	Yes	18-09- 2021		Regular

3	Dr Rashmi Jawalekar	63	Professor	Female	MDS	395	Yes	26-08- 2020	 Regular
4	Dr Pankaj Akhare	45	Reader	Male	MDS	169	Yes	11-06- 2019	 Regular
5	Dr Harish Atram	46	Reader	Male	MDS	151	Yes	16-08- 2010	 Regular
6	Dr Akanksha Kumar	35	Lecturer	Female	MDS	49	Yes	16-03- 2019	 Regular
7	Dr Komal Mankar	30	Lecturer	Female	MDS	15	Yes	05-01- 2022	 Regular
8	Dr Sneha waghmare	33	Lecturer	Female	MDS	15	Yes	03-01- 2022	 Regular
9	Dr Aarzoo Agrawal Mohota	33	Lecturer	Female	MDS	20	Yes	12-08- 2021	 Regular
10	Dr Salman Ansari	44	Professor	Male	MDS	152	Yes	08-07- 2010	 Regular
11	Dr Deepti Gattani	53	Reader	Female	MDS	300	Yes	20-09- 2010	 Regular
12	Dr Sneha Puri	38	Reader	Female	MDS	98	Yes	26-10- 2017	 Regular
13	Dr Grishmi Niswade	35	Reader	Female	MDS	76	Yes	07-11- 2016	 Regular
14	Dr Ambar Raut	39	Reader	Male	MDS	108	Yes	03-07- 2013	 Regular
15	Dr Vandana Gade	51	Reader	Female	MDS	276	Yes	28-02- 2008	 Regular
16	Dr Rishikesh Meshram	47	Reader	Male	MDS	115	Yes	07-09- 2013	 Regular

17	Dr Nikhil Sathawane	39	Reader	Male	MDS	90	Yes	03-08- 2021	 Regular
18	Dr Deepa Thakur	36	Lecturer	Female	MDS	72	Yes	22-03- 2019	 Regular
19	Dr Nitin Jogad	36	Lecturer	Male	MD	81	Yes	12-08- 2019	 Regular
20	Dr Shashank Nanhe	37	Lecturer	Male	MDS	48	Yes	01-03- 2019	 Regular
21	Dr Juzer Rasul	53	Reader	Male	BDS	276	Yes	01-01- 2008	 Regular
22	Dr Jaykumar Gade	62	Professor	Male	MDS	360	Yes	02-05- 2006	 Regular
23	Dr Krishankumar Lahoti	46	Reader	Male	MDS	216	Yes	31-05- 2007	 Regular
24	Dr Jasmeetsingh Chandhok	41	Reader	Male	MDS	144	Yes	26-07- 2014	 Regular
25	Dr Jayshree Sajjanar	38	Reader	Female	MDS	95	Yes	17-05- 2016	 Regular
26	Dr Mohsim Quazi	38	Lecturer	Male	MDS	48	Yes	01-03- 2019	 Regular
27	Dr Neha Mahajan	36	Lecturer	Female	MDS	54	Yes	12-08- 2018	 Regular
28	Dr Apurva khotpal	33	Lecturer	Female	MDS	18	Yes	11-10- 2021	 Regular
29	Dr Sanjana Jirafe	32	Lecturer	Female	MDS	16	Yes	01-01- 2022	 Regular
30	Dr Sonam Agrawal	34	Lecturer	Female	MDS	54	Yes	12-08- 2018	 Regular

31	Dr Meetesh Banik	38	Lecturer	Male	MDS	66	Yes	03-04- 2019	 Regular
32	Dr Prajakta Thool	32	Lecturer	Female	MDS	41	Yes	22-11- 2019	 Regular
33	Dr Neha Alone	34	Lecturer	Female	MDS	36	Yes	29-10- 2020	 Regular
34	Dr Akshay Daga	43	Professor	Male	MDS	156	Yes	31-01- 2020	 Regular
35	Dr Manu Goel	43	Reader	Male	MDS	108	Yes	19-08- 2015	 Regular
36	Dr Akshay Mishra	36	Reader	Male	MDS	103	Yes	08-01- 2014	 Regular
37	Dr Aishwarya Kadu	36	Reader	Female	MDS	86	Yes	13-01- 2016	 Regular
38	Dr Vyanktesh Shahu	35	Lecturer	Male	MDS	56	Yes	08-12- 2018	 Regular
39	Dr Kavita Gupta	40	Lecturer	Female	MDS	36	Yes	24-02- 2020	 Regular
40	Dr Arun Sajjanar	45	Professor	Male	MDS	161	Yes	04-01- 2016	 Regular
41	Dr Pankaj Chavan	36	Reader	Male	MDS	77	Yes	16-12- 2016	 Regular
42	Dr Milind Wasnik	36	Lecturer	Male	MDS	55	Yes	28-10- 2018	 Regular
43	Dr Niharika Gahlod	34	Lecturer	Female	MDS	44	Yes	31-08- 2019	 Regular
44	Dr Yogita Dhengar	46	Reader	Female	MDS	79	Yes	09-09- 2016	 Regular

45	Dr Swati Chaturvedi	55	Lecturer	Female	MDS	56	Yes	17-09- 2018	 Regular
46	Dr Surbhi Pandagale	31	Lecturer	Female	MDS	13	Yes	13-01- 2021	 Regular
47	Dr Madhukar Parchand	71	Reader	Male	MS	432	Yes	01-04- 2019	 Regular
48	Dr Sidhartha Banerjee	35	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	41	Yes	18-08- 2019	 Regular
49	Dr Nitin Dhok	47	Lecturer	Male	MD	125	Yes	25-09- 2012	 Regular
50	Dr Jagan S Limje	70	Reader	Male	MD	240	Yes	30-03- 2007	 Regular
51	Dr Vivek Bhalerao	63	Reader	Male	MD	220	Yes	27-02- 2008	 Regular
52	Dr Sameer Shahane	43	Lecturer	Male	MD	57	Yes	27-03- 2017	 Regular
53	Dr Makarand Deshkar	60	Lecturer	Male	MS	14	Yes	15-02- 2022	 Regular
54	Dr Sanjana Deshmukh	31	Lecturer	Female	MDS	25	Yes	18-03- 2021	 Regular
55	Dr Rakhi Chandak	48	Reader	Female	MDS	157	Yes	06-07- 2012	 Regular
56	Dr Ashish Lanjekar	40	Reader	Male	Ph.D	155	Yes	28-05- 2010	 Regular
57	Dr Romita Gaikwad	36	Lecturer	Female	MDS	94	Yes	26-10- 2015	 Regular
58	Dr Rashmi Tamgadge	39	Lecturer	Female	MDS	51	Yes	24-12- 2018	 Regular

59	Dr Dhiran Talatule	30	Lecturer	Male	MDS	39	Yes	31-12- 2019	 Regular
60	Dr Manisha Nagdive	50	Reader	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	07-01- 2021	 Regular
61	Dr Anuradha Charde	42	Reader	Female	MD	68	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Regular
62	Dr Siddharth Jagtap	47	Reader	Male	MS	71	Yes	01-07- 2015	 Regular
63	Dr Sanjay Gadekar	61	Lecturer	Male	MS	50	Yes	08-12- 2018	 Regular
64	Dr Ritesh Borkar	46	Reader	Male	MD	100	Yes	12-08- 2018	 Regular
65	Dr Sarla Magar	49	Reader	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	29-10- 2020	 Regular
66	Dr Devendra Sortey	67	Reader	Male	MS	110	Yes	09-01- 2019	 Regular
67	Dr Rajendra Jikar	55	Lecturer	Male	MD	322	Yes	05-07- 2017	 Regular
68	Dr Amrita Wairagde	39	Lecturer	Female	MD	29	Yes	15-02- 2022	 Regular
69	Dr Anuj Sharma	41	Lecturer	Male	MD	72	Yes	24-01- 2022	 Regular
70	Dr Chaitra Devi	38	Associate Professor	Female	MDS	16	Yes	01-12- 2022	 Regular
71	Dr Himanshi Solanki	31	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	14	Yes	06-01- 2023	 Regular
72	Dr Priya Mittal	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	26	Yes	09-06- 2022	 Regular

73	Dr Prafulla Gaikwad	47	Professor	Male	MDS	20	Yes	05-09- 2022	 Regular
74	Dr Lubna Tabassum Siddiqui	42	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	10	Yes	06-02- 2023	 Regular
75	Dr Vijay Bagul	46	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	104	Yes	01-03- 2019	 Regular
76	Dr Pranjali Charde	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	16	Yes	12-11- 2022	 Regular
77	Dr Shreyas Gedam	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	16	Yes	12-11- 2022	 Regular
78	Dr Preeti Kumari Sharma	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	6	Yes	10-04- 2023	 Regular
79	Dr Anchal Saxena	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	2	Yes	01-06- 2023	 Regular
80	Dr Twinkle Lokhande	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	2	Yes	01-06- 2023	 Regular
81	Dr Chinamayee Dahihandikar	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	2	Yes	01-06- 2023	 Regular
82	Dr kartikay Saxena	40	Associate Professor	Male	MDS	14	Yes	01-12- 2022	 Regular
83	Dr Vinanti Bodele	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	12	Yes	16-01- 2023	 Regular
84	Dr Mrunali Jambhulkar	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	18	Yes	03-10- 2022	 Regular
85	Dr Priyanka Dhantam	29	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	26	Yes	16-06- 2022	 Regular
86	Dr Sahil Bundhele	28	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	18	Yes	01-10- 2022	 Regular

93	Dr Shashikant Thool Dr Hemant Mohad	57 38	Lecturer	Male Male	MD BDS	227	Yes	01-04- 2009 25-01-	 Regular Regular
92	Dr Sandeep Thakur	30	Assistant Professor	Male	MDS	2	Yes	01-06- 2023	 Regular
91	Dr Abhay Buddhe	41	Assistant Professor	Male	MS	8	Yes	01-03- 2023	 Regular
90	Dr Jawed Bhat	42	Associate Professor	Male	MD	14	Yes	06-12- 2022	 Regular
89	Mr Tridev Adak	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	07-01- 2023	 Regular
88	Dr Rupal Salwankar	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	06-01- 2023	 Regular
87	Dr Rutuja Muneshwar	27	Assistant Professor	Female	MDS	12	Yes	06-01- 2023	 Regular

☐ I agree

Submit